

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7971/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2008 in WP No. 4457/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8193 of 2008

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 21/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. H.N.Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samangtray, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Suparna Srivastava, adv.
Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Singhal, Adv.
Mr. T.V.S.Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 24.4.2008.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[USHA SHARMA]

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER