

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7971/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2008 in WP No. 4457/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 31037 of 2008  
SLP(C) NO. 8193 of 2008

Date: 27/02/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sanjay Parikh, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after Holi holidays.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

NOTE: These matters are stated to be shown for 2.3.2009 as Item NO.301  
in Court NO.1