

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, the learned Senior Counsel for petitioner resumed his arguments at 10.40 a.m. and concluded at 11.00 a.m. Thereafter Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, the learned Senior Counsel made his submissions from 11.00 a.m. to 2.55 p.m. Then Mr. Sanjay Parikh, the learned Counsel started his arguments at 2.55 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matters part-heard.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master