

FILE NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

(Revised)
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7971/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2008 in WP No. 4457/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

MATTERS RELATING TO OMKARESHWAR PROJECT :-

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST
OF DATES AND PERMISSION TO PLACE ON RECORD
SUBSEQUENT FACTS AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING O. T. AND
WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.8193/2008

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST
OF DATES AND WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.31037/2008

(WITH APPLN. FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.31047-31061/2009

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE REJOINER AFFIDAVIT AND
EXEMPTION FROM FILING O. T. AND PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDL.
DOCUMENTS ON RECORD AND DIRECTIONS AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL REPLY AFFIDAVIT AND
CLARIFICATION OF COURT'S ORDER AND WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF
AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

SLP(C)No.34195-34209/2009

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDL.
DOCUMENTS ON RECORD AND WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM
RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 17/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

: 2 :

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr Adv.
Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Swapnil Verma, Adv.

Mr. TVS Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NOS. 7971 of 2008 and 8193 of 2008

Leave granted.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

The learned counsel for the parties may file
their written submissions within ten days from
today.

SLP(C) NOS. 31037 OF 2008, 31047-31061 OF 2009 AND
34195-34209 OF 2009

List the matters on Wednesday i.e. 23.2.2011

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master