

ITEM NO.MM-G

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2115 OF 2011

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board and let the interlocutory application, which is proposed to be filed by the Narmada Bachao Andolan, be listed for consideration next Tuesday (23.04.2013).

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar

|