

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS...../2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2115-2116/2011

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 19/08/2013 This matter was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on Friday (23.08.2013) before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|