

SECTION IV
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 19 OF 2014

(Application for Direction)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2115 OF 2011

State of Madhya Pradesh

...Appellant

Versus

Narmada Bachao Andolan & Anr.

...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

The I.A. above-mentioned was listed before the Hon'ble Court on 08.08.2014 when the Court was pleased to pass the following Order :-

**' ' Reply, if any, to I.A. No. 19 of 2014 be
filed in two weeks' time.
List thereafter. ' '**

It is submitted that reply to the I.A. for direction has not been filed so far.

The Application above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 28th day of August, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :-

1. Mr. C.D. Singh, Advocate.
2. Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR