

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 19/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 2115/2011

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 03/08/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RPerused the letter dated 31.07.2015. In view of the  
request made by learned counsel for the applicant/respondent,  
eight weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.(G.V.Ramana)  
AR-cum-PS(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Ramana Venkata Ganti  
Date: 2015.08.03  
16:51:37 IST  
Reason: