

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO. 19/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2115/2011

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

WITH

I.A. Nos. 7-8 in SLP(C) No. 21386-21387/2008

(With appln.(s) for recalling the court's order dt. 13.10.2008  
and Office Report)

Date : 18/07/2016 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG  
Mr. C. D. Singh, AOR  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.  
Ms. Sylona Mohapatra, Adv.  
Ms. Saumya Kalra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.  
Ms. Ninni Susan Thomas, Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the prayer made by learned ASG appearing for the  
appellant-State of Madhya Pradesh, list after three weeks.

Liberty is granted to the learned ASG to file updated status  
report in compilation form in the meantime.

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
Court Master